
Canada

Regional Sales Organization 2024

Jason Parson - North West

Amy Hacker - Great Lakes

Scott Varner - North East

Email: jason.parson@atlona.com

Christina Cruzeiro - Canada
Email: christina.cruzeiro@atlona.com

Email: amy.hacker@atlona.com

Email: scott.varner@atlona.com

Connie Bolt - South East
Email: connie.bolt@atlona.com

Shaun Burnette - North Central
Email: shaun.burnette@atlona.com

Remy Nguyen - South West
Email: remy.nguyen@atlona.com

Rene Yzaguirre - South Central
Email: rene.yzaguirre@atlona.com


